COrA SPEED MARK

II COPA SPEED PARK (22 ETAPA)

| NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 26/09/2020 13:53
Race (17 Laps) started at 14:32:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 14:39:28.171 51.863 -0.571 19.244 21.097 11,522
(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK 9 14:40:20.168 51.997 +0.134 19.381 21.170 11.446
1 14:33:20.486 53.321 20573 21.353 11.395 10 14:41:13.171 53.003 +1.006 19.475 21.988 11.540
2 14:34:12.278 51.792 1529 19.377 20.926 11.489 11 14:42:05.526 52.355 -0.648 19.467 21.295 11.593
3 14:35:04.005 51.727 -0.065 19.245 20.969 11.513 12 14:42:57.719 52.193 -0.162 19.370 21.234 11.589
4 14:35:55.737 51.732 +0.005 19.379 20.993 11.360 13 14:43:50.004 52.285 +0.092 19.619 21.104 11.562
5 14:36:47.396 51.659 -0.073 19.141 20.965 11.553 14 14:44:41.812 51.808 -0.477 19.255 21.020 11.533
6 14:37:39.085 51.689 +0.030 19.401 20.828 11.460 15 14:45:33.669 51.857 +0.049 19.322 20.930 11.605
7 14:38:30.648 51.563 0.126 19.265 20.781 11517 16 14:46:25 850 52.181 +0.324 19.322 21.207 11.652
8 14:39:22.416 51.768 +0.205 19.282 21.024 11.462 17 14:47:17.650 51.800 -0.381 19.329 20.945 11.526
9 14:40:14.101 51.685 -0.083 19.385 20.779 11.521
10 14:41:05.562 51.461 -0.224 19.166 20.923 11.372 (013) VINICIUS G. G. NOGUEIRA
1 14:41:56.911 51.349 -0.112 19.110 20.779 11.460 1 14:33:22.193 54.849 21.353 21.973 11.523
12 14:42:48.272 51.361 +0.012 19.173 20.794 11.394 2 14:34:14 474 52.281 2568  19.175 21.655 11.451
13 14:43:39.659 51.387 +0.026 19.175 20.725 11.487 3 14:35:06.598 52.124 -0.157 19.293 21.316 11.515
14 14:44:31.173 51514 +0.127 19.226 20.848 11.440 4 14:35:59.159 52.561 +0.437 19.458 21.350 11.753
15 14:45:22.784 51.611 +0.097 19.303 20.945 11.363 5 14:36:51.340 52.181 -0.380 19.423 21.178 11.580
16 14:46:14.120 51.336 -0.275 19.168 20.715 11.453 6 14:37:43.644 52.304 +0.123 19.353 21.342 11.609
17 14:47:05.715 51.595 +0.259 19.313 20.847 11.435 7 14:38:35.634 51.990 0314 19.341 21.181 11.468
8 14:39:27.726 52.092 +0.102 19.335 21.223 11.534
(005) LUCAS FECURY 9 14:40:20.044 52.318 +0.226 19.384 21.306 11.628
1 14:33:20.362 53.308 20.383 21.367 11,558 10 14:41:13.070 53.026 +0.708 19.453 21.923 11.650
2 14:34:12.637 52.275 -1.033 19.730 21.207 11.338 1 14:42:05.276 52.206 -0.820 19.394 21.189 11.623
3 14:35:04.380 51.743 0532 19.208 21.262 11.273 12 14:42:57 635 52.359 +0.153 19.314 21.352 11.693
4 14:35:56.192 51.812 +0.069 19.307 21.169 11.336 13 14:43:51.490 53.855 +1.496 20.258 21.987 11.610
5 14:36:48.073 51.881 +0.069 19.304 21.230 11.347 14 14:44:43.989 52.499 -1.356 19.476 21.424 11.599
6 14:37:39.821 51.748 0133 19.200 21.128 11.420 15 14:45:36.493 52.504 +0.005 19.343 21.330 11.831
7 14:38:31.670 51.849 +0.101 19.320 21.096 11.433 16 14:46:28.625 52.132 -0.372 19.309 21.185 11.638
8 14:39:23.611 51.941 +0.092 19.290 21.305 11.346 17 14:47:21.341 52.716 +0.584 19.606 21.356 11.754
9 14:40:15.520 51.909 -0.032 19.246 21.239 11.424
10 14:41:07.653 52.133 +0.224 19.388 21.238 11.507 (099) CAIO DIAS DE ASSUNQAO
11 14:41:59.567 51.914 0219 19.155 21.348 11.411 1 14:33:21.955 54,642 21283 21.762 11,597
12 14:42:51.344 51.777 -0.137 19.212 21.130 11.435 2 14:34:15.471 53.516 -1.126 19.328 22.675 11.513
13 14:43:43.077 51.733 -0.044 19.255 21.025 11.453 3 14:35:07.704 52.233 -1.283 19.285 21.361 11.587
14 14:44:34.804 51.727 -0.006 19.203 21.123 11.401 4 14:35:59.887 52.183 -0.050 19.266 21.493 11.424
15 14:45:26.565 51.761 +0.034 19.203 21.078 11.480 5 14:36:52.168 52.281 +0.098 19.363 21.379 11.539
16 14:46:18.204 51.639 0122 19.211 20.634 11.794 6 14:37:44 414 52.246 -0.035 19.456 21.268 11,522
17 14:47:09.899 51.695 +0.056 19.257 21.008 11.430 7 14:38:36.595 52.181 -0.065 19.404 21.246 11.531
8 14:39:28.614 52.019 -0.162 19.276 21.165 11.578
(029) JOAO TESSER 9 14:40:20.800 52.186 +0.167 19.360 21.211 11.615
1 14:33:21.260 54.155 21.155 21.621 11.379 10 14:41:13.582 52.782 +0.596 19.326 21.756 11.700
2 14:34:13.245 51.985 -2.170 19.248 21.292 11.445 1 14:42:06.004 52.422 -0.360 19.355 21.409 11.658
3 14:35:05.112 51.867 -0.118 19.237 21.285 11.345 12 14:42:57.958 51.954 -0.468 19.297 21.085 11572
4 14:35:57.265 52.153 +0.286 19.157 21.556 11.440 13 14:43:51.214 53.256 +1.302 20.131 21.553 11.572
5 14:36:49.001 51.736 0417 19.148 21.232 11.356 14 14:44:45.054 53.840 +0.584 19.562 22.639 11.639
6 14:37:40.648 51.647 -0.089 19.144 21.011 11.492 15 14:45:37.101 52.047 -1.793 19.293 21.119 11.635
7 14:38:32.484 51.836 +0.189 19.177 21.159 11.500 16 14:46:29.704 52.603 +0.556 19.528 21.403 11.672
8 14:39:24.186 51.702 0134 19.171 20.916 11.615 17 14:47:22.353 52.649 +0.046 19.564 21.542 11.543
9 14:40:15.791 51.605 -0.097 19.107 20.887 11.611
10 14:41:07.933 52.142 +0.537 19.449 21.012 11.681
11 14:41:59.889 51.956 -0.186 19.334 21.135 11.487
12 14:42:51.585 51.696 -0.260 19.290 20.876 11.530
13 14:43:43.246 51.661 -0.035 19.190 20.902 11.569
14 14:44:35.015 51.769 +0.108 19.235 21.029 11.505
15 14:45:26.703 51.688 -0.081 19.225 21.121 11.342
16 14:46:18 477 51.774 +0.086 19.362 20.977 11.435
17 14:47:10.215 51.738 -0.036 19.249 20.976 11.513
(021) JOAO P. DA GRAGA
1 14:33:22.346 55.085 21.744 21.913 11.428
2 14:34:14.838 52.492 2593 19.249 21.697 11.546
3 14:35:07.001 52.163 -0.329 19.216 21.382 11.565
4 14:35:59.311 52.310 +0.147 19.246 21.434 11.630
5 14:36:51.728 52.417 +0.107 19.505 21.302 11.610
6 14:37:43.874 52.146 -0.271 19.478 21.109 11.559
7 14:38:36.308 52.434 +0.288 19.728 21.039 11.667
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